Archipelago Lighting Inc.  | 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 | ArchipelagoLighting.com | (866) 912-3220 | Rev200803 | Page  of 1 6
COMMERC IALPRO SER IES
c i t yⒶR C H
LDTD
2 7 W  -  7 0 W
L E D  D U S K  T O  D A W N
C O M M E R C I A L  G R A D E
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

•  Dimming: 1-10V
•  THD: <20%
•  CRI: >70
A P P L I C A T I O N S
Municipal
Driveways
Perimeter
Workarea
Entryways Wall Wash General
Lighting
Archipelago Lighting Inc.  | 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 | ArchipelagoLighting.com | (866) 912-3220 | Rev200803 | Page  of 2 6
c i t yⒶR C H
L D T D - S e r i e s  |  L E D  D U S K  T O  D A W N
M O D E L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Model Watt (W) Lumens (LM) Voltage (V) CCT (K)
LDTD27 27W 3,850LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K
LDTD40 40W 5,650LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K
LDTD45 45W 6,400LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K
LDTD70 70W 9,600LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K
O R D E R I N G  G U I D E
Model Series Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Finish (y) Photocell (a) Mast Arm (b)
LDTD | LED Dusk to

Model Description
LDTD-M1 Universal Pole Mast Mounting
LDTD-B/D/W
Optional Color Finishes:
B | Black
D | Dark Bronze
W | White
c i t yⒶR C H
L D T D - S e r i e s  |  L E D  D U S K  T O  D A W N
Archipelago Lighting Inc.  | 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 | ArchipelagoLighting.com | (866) 912-3220 | Rev200803 | Page  of 4 6
D L C  M O D E L  G U I D E
Product ID Model Watt Lumen Efficacy THD PF CCT Input Voltage
LDTD27 | 27W
PL1N1GE3H8FQ LDTD27-40-U[S,D,B,W]-[Blank,PS][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] 27W 3800LM 141LM/W 15 0.9 4000K 120 — 277Vac
PLJJYXHDZ0OY LDTD27-50-U[S,D,B,W]-[Blank,PS][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] 27W 3850LM 143LM/W 15 0.9 5000K 120 — 277Vac
LDTD40 | 40W
PLFTBQYL1PAD LDTD40-40-U[S,D,B,W]-[Blank,PS][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] 40W 5600LM 140LM/W 15 0.9 4000K 120 — 277Vac
PLDVYOA5BL8X LDTD40-50-U[S,D,B,W]-[Blank,PS][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] 40W 5650LM 141LM/W 15 0.9 5000K 120 — 277Vac
LDTD45 | 45W
PL2TMDDL3Z9N LDTD45-40-U[D,B,W,SG][-[Blank,PS] 45W 6350LM 141LM/W 15 0.9 4000K 120 — 277Vac
PL1G8BZWWG2W LDTD45-50-U[D,B,W,SG][-[Blank,PS] 45W 6400LM 142LM/W 15 0.9 5000K 120 — 277Vac
LDTD70 | 70W
PL0ENFBFDYYY LDTD70-40-U[[D,B,W,SG][-[Blank,PS] 70W 9500LM 136LM/W 15 0.9 4000K 120 — 277Vac
PLI40KEZMT7F LDTD70-50-U[D,B,W,SG][-[Blank,PS] 70W 9600LM 137LM/W 15 0.9 5000K 120 — 277Vac
Link: https://www.designlights.org/search/?search=LDTD*